|B BRESLOV RESEARCH INSTITUTE

Your Shabbos Davening Will Never Be the Same!

All week long, The Breslov Siddur for Weekdays helps You
understand and appreciate the daily prayers from a Breslov
perspective. Now, BRI is proud to announce the near-completion of:

e BRESLOV
SIDDUR

Shabbos & Festivals

!'l’anSfOI’m lng p rqyers Special features of the Breslov Siddur for Shabbos
in t O d cconversa t'on and Festivals:

» Complete Hebrew text of the Shabbos and Festival

With "aShem prayers, with a facing English translation

» Beautiful, flowing, and clear English translation by

For thousands of years, and through the generations, Rabbi Avraham Sutton

the Siddur has been handed down as a treasured ,, |nspiring introductions to each of the prayer services
inheritance for every Jew. Now, you can be part of the that explain the meaning of the prayers from a
Siddur tradition. For a limited time only, until The uniquely Breslov point of view

Breslov Siddur for Shabbos and Festivals goes to print, > Full presentation of the songs (zemiros) and prayers

vou have the opportunity to dedicate a prayer in said at each of the three Shabbos meals

memory of a loved one, in honor of a special person or
as a Divine merit for a special blessing.

» Complete Yom Tov (Festival) and Chol Hamoed
prayers, including the prayer services for Pesach,
Shavuos, and Sukkos

) ) » llluminating commentary sprinkled throughout the
As a special bonus, all partners of $500 or more will prayers, quoting the teachings of Rebbe Nachman

receive a limited-edition leather bound copy of the and Reb Noson compiled by Chaim Kramer
Breslov Siddur for Shabbos and Festivals. » Synopsis of pertinent laws for prayers and practices

Sponsor a prayer right now by visiting www.breslov.org/BreslovShabbatSiddur
Additionally, you can email us at yossik@breslov.org or call us at 800-33-BRESLOV.

The Breslov Research Institute is a non-for-profit 501(C)(3) organization and all contributions are tax-deductible.
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Prayer Dedication Opportunities

Erev Shabbos
Lighting the Shabbos Candles (Hadlakos Neiros)

SORG-Of SORGS-ShirHashi
)

Ashrey

Half-Kaddish

Erev Shabbos Minchah Amida (Friday Afternoon Prayer)

Kaddish Tiskabel (The Complete Kadish)

Aleinu

Mourner’s Kaddish

Yedid Nefesh

Kabbalas Shabbos

tekhaDBodi

Kegavna-

Evening Prayer for Shabbos
LCounting the Omer

Bar-Yochai-

Shabbos Evening Meal
Btessingthethitdren-

e e

Eishes Chayil

Passages from Zohar

Azamer Bishevachin
KiddushforShabbesEvening-

Washing for the Meal
ZemirosforShabbesEvening

Birkas HaMazon for Shabbos and Yom Tov
Morning Prayer for Shabbos and Yom Tov
The Order of the Temple Service - Korbanos
Pesukey D’Zimrah

Nishmas Kol Chai

Shema and Its Blessings

El Adon

Amidah for Shabbos

Song-of the Day- MizmerShirLY Shal
Torah Reading for Shabbos and Yom Tov
Yekum Purkan

$2500
$1500
$500
$500
$500
$1000
$1000
$500
$1800
$500

$2500
$500

$1800
$1000
$500

$1800
$1000
$1800
$500

$1000
$1000
$500

$1800
$1800

$1000
$1800
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1800
$500

$1000
$500

Blessing of the New Month

El Malei Rachamim

Av HaRachamim

Yah Eli

Mussaf for Shabbos

Amidah

Birkas Kohanim

ShirHakKavod-

Shabbos Morning Meal

Kiddusha Rabba

Zemiros for Shabbos Morning
Afternoon Prayer for Shabbos

Mincha Afternoon Amida for Shabbos & Yom Tov
Pirkey Avos

Third Shabbos Meal (Seudah Shelishis)
Zemiros for Seudah Shelishis

Yedid Nefesh

Motzaey Shabbos

Maariv (The Evening Prayer)

Viyhiy Noam, etc.

Kiddushtevanah

V’Yiten Lekha - Verses of Blessing
Havdalah-

Gott Foon Avraham

Zemiros for Motzaey Shabbos & Seudas Melaveh Malkah

Hallel

Maariv Amidah for Yom Tov
Shachris for Yom Tov—
Yizkor

Mussaf for Yom Tov

Mincha for Yom Tov

Krias Shema al HaMitah
FikkunHaklat

Sheimos HaTzaddikim

Laws Regarding Prayer

$1000
$500
$500
$500

$1800
$1800
$500
$500

$500
$1800

$1000
$1800

$1000
$1000

$1000
$500

$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000
$1000

$1800
$500
$500
$1800
$1000
$500
$500
$1800
$1000
$1000
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