Your Shabbos Davening Will Never Be the Same!

All week long, **The Breslov Siddur for Weekdays** helps you understand and appreciate the daily prayers from a Breslov perspective. Now, BRI is proud to announce the near-completion of:

the BRESLOV SIDDUR for Shabbos & Festivals





Transforming prayers into a **conversation with HaShem**

For thousands of years, and through the generations, the Siddur has been handed down as a treasured inheritance for every Jew. Now, you can be part of the Siddur tradition. For a limited time only, until The Breslov Siddur for Shabbos and Festivals goes to print, you have the opportunity to dedicate a prayer in memory of a loved one, in honor of a special person or as a Divine merit for a special blessing.

As a special bonus, all partners of \$500 or more will receive a limited-edition leather bound copy of the Breslov Siddur for Shabbos and Festivals.

Special features of the *Breslov Siddur for Shabbos* and *Festivals*:

- » Complete Hebrew text of the Shabbos and Festival prayers, with a facing English translation
- » Beautiful, flowing, and clear English translation by Rabbi Avraham Sutton
- » Inspiring introductions to each of the prayer services that explain the meaning of the prayers from a uniquely Breslov point of view
- » Full presentation of the songs (zemiros) and praγers said at each of the three Shabbos meals
- » Complete Yom Tov (Festival) and Chol Hamoed prayers, including the prayer services for Pesach, Shavuos, and Sukkos
- » Illuminating commentary sprinkled throughout the prayers, quoting the teachings of Rebbe Nachman and Reb Noson compiled by Chaim Kramer
- » Synopsis of pertinent laws for prayers and practices

Sponsor a prayer right now by visiting www.breslov.org/BreslovShabbatSiddur Additionally, you can email us at yossik@breslov.org or call us at 800-33-BRESLOV.

The Breslov Research Institute is a non-for-profit 501(C)(3) organization and all contributions are tax-deductible.

the BRESLOV SIDDUR for Shabbos & Festivals

Prayer Dedication Opportunities

Erev Shabbos		Blessing of the New Month	\$1000
Lighting the Shabbos Candles (Hadlakos Neiros)	\$2500	El Malei Rachamim	\$500
Song of Songs (Shir HaShirim)	\$1500	Av HaRachamim	\$500
The Incense-Offering (Ketoret)	\$500	Yah Eli	\$500
Ashrey	\$500	Mussaf for Shabbos	
Half-Kaddish	\$500	Amidah	\$1800
Erev Shabbos Minchah Amida (Friday Afternoon Prayer)	\$1000	Birkas Kohanim	\$1800
Kaddish Tiskabel (The Complete Kadish)	\$1000	Ein K'Eloheinu	\$500
Aleinu	\$500	Shir HaKavod	\$500
Mourner's Kaddish	\$1800	Shabbos Morning Meal	
Yedid Nefesh	\$500	Kiddusha Rabba	\$500
Kabbalas Shabbos		Zemiros for Shabbos Morning	\$1800
Lekha Dodi	\$2500	Afternoon Prayer for Shabbos	
Kegavna	\$500	Mincha Afternoon Amida for Shabbos & Yom Tov	\$1000
Evening Prayer for Shabbos		Pirkey Avos	\$1800
Shabbos Evening Prayer (Maariv) Amida	\$1800	Third Shabbos Meal (Seudah Shelishis)	
Counting the Omer	\$1000	Zemiros for Seudah Shelishis	\$1000
Bar Yochai	\$500	Yedid Nefesh	\$1000
Shabbos Evening Meal		Motzaey Shabbos	
Blessing the Children	\$1800	Maariv (The Evening Praγer)	\$1000
Shalom Aleikhem	\$1000	Viγhiγ Noam, etc.	\$500
Eishes Chaγil	\$1800	Kiddush Levanah	\$1000
Passages from Zohar	\$500	V'Yiten Lekha - Verses of Blessing	\$1000
Azamer Bishevachin	\$1000	Havdalah	\$1000
Kiddush for Shabbos Evening	\$1000	Gott Foon Avraham	\$1000
Washing for the Meal	\$500	Zemiros for Motzaey Shabbos & Seudas Melaveh Malkah	\$1000
Zemiros for Shabbos Evening	\$1800		
Birkas HaMazon for Shabbos and Yom Tov	\$1800	Hallel	\$1800
Morning Prayer for Shabbos and Yom Tov		Maariv Amidah for Yom Tov	\$500
The Order of the Temple Service – Korbanos	\$1000	Shachris for Yom Tov	\$500
Pesukeγ D'Zimrah	\$1800	Yizkor	\$1800
Nishmas Kol Chai	\$1000	Mussaf for Yom Tov	\$1000
Shema and Its Blessings	\$1000	Mincha for Yom Tov	\$500
El Adon	\$1000	Krias Shema al HaMitah	\$500
Amidah for Shabbos	\$1800	Tikkun HaKlali	\$1800
Song of the Day- Mizmor Shir L'Yom HaShabbos	\$500	Sheimos HaTzaddikim	\$1000
Torah Reading for Shabbos and Yom Tov	\$1000	Laws Regarding Praγer	\$1000
Yekum Purkan	\$500		